OUTBOUND INBOUND

Fare & Pass Menu
Menu de Tarifas y Pases de Autobus

For information on nighttime service
(after 9:30 p.m. Monday - Saturday) for
this area please refer to:

@ Night - Georgetown Road

T A B ¢ ¢ D E F A C Adult Youtht Seniqr Cit.i.zgns*", Peqple with

8 lo o |2 |19 ]l |8 ]e |2 LN ooy
Sa|58|5us| 55| |55 (28|88 2 |58(848

= ¢ 828|588 25| |25 |52 (25| X |88 (=2 *, Discapaci

BS 520855 25| 28 |8R\3° 2 R ES T ey et
A nant A -

-~ - : 5:32A | 5:39A | 5:44A |-5:47A | 5:50A | 5:55A

- | = 6:02A | 6:09A | 6:14A | 6:17A | 6:20A | 6:25A

6:05A | 6:11A | 6:18A | 6:27A | | 6:32A | 6:39A | 6:44A | 6:47A | 6:50A | 6:55A

6:35A | 6:41A | 6:48A | 6:57A | | 7:02A | 7:.09A | 7:14A | 7:17A | 7:20A | 7:25A $3.00 $1.50

T:05A | 71TA | 718A [ 7:27A | | 7:32A | 7:39A | 7:46A | 7:49A | 7:52A | 8:00A

7:35A | 7:43A | 7:50A [ 7:59A | | 8:07A | 8:14A | 8:21A | 8:24A | 8:27A | 8:35A $15.00| $15.00 $15.00

8:10A | 8:18A | 8:25A [8:34A | | 8:42A | 8:49A | 8:56A | 8:59A | 9:02A | 9:10A

8:45A | 8:53A | 9:00A [9:09A | | 9:17A | 9:24A | 9:31A | 9:34A | 9:37A | 9:45A $30.00| $20.00 $15.00

9:55A [10:03A(10:10A[10:19A| |10:25A[10:32A]|10:39A|10:42A(10:47A|10:55A

11:05A[11:13A|11:20A(11:29A] |11:35A(11:42A|11:49A|11:52A(11:57A[12:05P One Semester - $50.00
12:15P[12:23P|12:32P(12:41P| |12:45P|12:52P|12:59P| 1:02P | 1:07P | 1:15P Un Semestre - $50.00

1:25P | 1:33P | 1:42P | 1:51P 1:55P | 2:02P | 2:09P | 2:12P | 2:17P | 2:25P *- Requires ID or Other Verification ~ * - Requieren Identificacion Valida o Otra Verificacion
2.00P | 2:08P | 2:17P |2:26P | | 2:30P | 237P | 244P | 247P | 252P [300P | | e S o v tree e seats

2:35P | 2:43P | 2:52P | 3:01P | | 3:05P | 3:12P | 3:19P | 3:22P | 3:27P | 3:35P | Transfers are free and valid for 90 minutes.

3:10P | 3:18P | 3:27P | 3:36P | | 3:40P | 3:47P | 3:54P | 3:57P | 4:02P |410P | Transferencias son gratis y validas por 90 minutos.

3:45P | 3:53P | 4:02P | 411P | | 415P | 4:22P | 4:29P | 4:32P | 4:37P | 4:45P Photo ID Cards / Tarjeta de Identificacién

A20P | 4:28P | 4:37P | 446P | | 4:50P | 4:57P | 5:04P | S:07P | 5:12P | 5:20P Photo ID Cards may be obtained at the Transit Center on Vine Street,
4:55P | 5:03P | 5:12P | 5:21P | | 5:25P | 5:32P | 5:39P | 5:42P | 5:47P | 5:55P |  Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. for a $5.00 charge.

5:30P | 5:38P | 5:47P | 5:56P | | 6:02P | 6:09P | 6:16P | 6:19P | 6:22P | 6:30P |  pyede obtener una tarjeta de identificacion con foto en el Centro de
6:05P | 6:13P | 6:22P | 6:31P | | 6:40P | 6:47P | 6:54P | 6:57P | 7:00P | 7:05P | Transito ubicado en Vine St. Lunes a Viernes 8:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
7:15P | 721P | 7:30P | 7:39P | | 7:50P | 7:57P | 8:04P | 8:07P [8:10P | 8:15p | Para una carga de $5.00.

8:25P | 8:31P | 8:40P | 8:49P | | 8:52P | 8:59P | 9:04P | 9:07P | 9:10P | 9:15P |  Transit Center Customer Service Administrative Office

200 W. Loudon Avenue

Monday - Friday: 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Saturday - Sunday: Closed

(859) 255-7756

150 E. Vine Street

Monday - Friday: 6:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Saturday: 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Sunday: Closed

(859) 253-4636

Text for Next System Download Our App

Text “LX” plus your stop number
(Example: LX123) to 321-123 for the
next departure times for your stop.

Download MyStop
Mobile in the App and
Play store for Apple
and Android devices.
Track your bus, plan a trip, and see
upcoming departures.

Toda esta informacion esté disponible en espafiol en Lextran.com.
Servicios de interprete son disponibles. | & X5 B & i1
Lextran.com. MZAHBREEMAB THEAR , RITFRNEBRRBFRS.

@ @lextran @ @lextran @_lextran ® www.lextran.com

Effective May 16, 2021

Leestown Road

For nighttime
service (after 9:30
p-m. Monday -
Saturday) use Route
52 - Night -
Georgetown Road.

Serving

+ Salvation Army

* Kroger Meadowthorpe

* VA Medical Center

* BCTC Leestown Campus

* Coca-Cola

* FedEx

* Magnolia Springs

+ Masterson Station Neighborhood

* Fayette County Circuit Court
Department of Drivers Licenses

@ Lextran



Saturday Schedule
Route 12 Serves the Loudon Bus

Stop
DAY OUTBOUND | INBOUND L Ll )

RS
3
= : :
§ Sandersville Monday - glg ﬁm 21213 ém e A w B ¢ ¢ D E F A ©
o (] Elementary Friday . . n .
< School 1:45PM | 9:25PM E_lo |g.lao © ®© le,ls 8 e [&_
s 5|29z 122| 122|388 57
& Saturday | 528AM | 9:20 PM 32| 55|58(z88 52 G2|2f|zE| 2 58|82
=2 _,;.‘_E '=.‘:|.= n..‘__ S5=|s & ~ 25|= 2
Sunday | 528AM | 9:25PM 25 8°|2<|255/ 82| | 2E|SF (2| 2 85|22
- = - ] < s 2 - =
Customers may board the bus in @ @

[oytelaithslendciithelllnet == | == | == | == | == | | 548A|555A | 6:00A 6:02A] 6:05A] 6:10A
6:20A | 6:26A | 6:31A | 6:36A | 6:45A | | 7.03A | 7:10A | 7:15A | 7:17A | 7:20A | 7:25A
7:35A | 741A| == | T:47A|7:56A | | 8:10A | 8:17A | 8:22A | 8:24A | 8:27A | 8:35A
8:45A | 8:51A| ~~ |8:57A|9:06A| | 9:20A | 9:27A | 9:32A | 9:34A | 9:37A| 9:45A
9:55A [10:03A] ~~ |10:09A/10:18A |10:28A[10:35A[10:42A|10:44A]10:47A10:55A
T11:05A[11:13A] == |11:19A111:28A] |11:38A[11:45A11:52A 11:54A/11:57A| 12:05P

& 12:15P|12:23P| -~ [12:31P|12:40P| |12:48P|12:55P| 1:02P | 1.04P | 1:07P | 1:15P
1:25P | 1:33P| =~ |[1:41P| 1:50P | | 1:58P | 2:05P | 2:12P | 2:14P | 2:17P| 2:25P
2:35P | 2:43P | -~ | 2:51P|3:00P | | 3:08P | 3:15P | 3:22P | 3:24P | 3:27P | 3:35P
3:45P | 3:53P | -~ |4:01P |4:10P | | 418P | 425P | 4:32P | 4:34P | 4:37P | 4:45P

4:55P | 5:03P | 5:08P | 5:13P | 5:22P | | 5:28P | 5:35P | 5:42P | 5:44P | 5:47P | 5:55P
6:05P | 6:13P | 6:18P | 6:23P | 6:32P | | 6:38P | 6:45P | 6:52P | 6:54P | 6:57P| 7.05P
(Y 7A5P | 7:21P | —~ | 7:29P | 7:38P | | 7:51P | 7:58P | 8:05P | 8:07P |8:10P | 8:15P
@ 8:25P | 8:31P | -~ |8:39P|8:48P | |8:48P | 8:55P | 9:00P | 9:02P | 9:05P| 9:10P

Losdigiom Sunday Schedule

Middle School

TC A w B (o4 © D B F A TC

G 5 ® ® _ 3} =

$7l5elosl%s|2e [2e|53|2s| 5 |T4|E2

Cel|dé 88 |525/ 88| | 25|52 |88| 2 £ (Se

2E | 20| 5 S| @2 o -2 = o %O | E
LEGEND B2 8% 2230 Ee ) 28188 T 5 8752
Timepoints Points of Interest e | = | == | == | == | | 5:48A] 5:55A | 6:00A| 6:02A | 6:05A ] 6:10A
@ Transit Center [E Hospital 6:20A | 6:26A | 6:31A | 6:36A | 6:45A | | 7:13A | 7:20A | 7:25A | 7:27A | 7:30A | 7:35A
O Leestown @ Forbes _ T:A5A [ 7:51A | =~ | 7:57A | 8:06A | | 8:20A | 8:27A | 8:32A | 8:34A |8:37A | 8:45A
Library 8:55A | 9:01A | ~~ |9:07A|9:16A | | 9:30A | 9:37A | 9:42A | 9:44A | 9:47A | 9:55A

Magnolia Springs @ . . — |10 y . . . ; . .
() g School 10:05A[10:13A - [10:19A/10:28A] |10:38A[10:45A[10:52A[10:54A 10:57A(11:05A
. . 11:15A[11:23A =~ [11:29A[11:38A] |11:48A[11:55A[12:02P(12:04P [12:07P|12:15P
© sandersville @ Prichard [ Post Office 12:25P(12:33P| ~~ [12:41P[12:50P| [12:58P|1:05P [ 1:12P | 1:14P |1:17P | 1:25P
@ McConnell @ Trailwood Transfer Point 1:35P [ 1:43P | —- [1:51P|2:00P | | 2:08P |2:15P | 2:22P | 2:24P |2:27P | 2:35P
9 VA Medical Center N 2:45P | 2.53P | —- |3:.01P|3:10P| | 3:18P |3:25P | 3:32P | 3:34P |3:37P | 3:45P
G Point of Interest 3:55P [4:03P | —- |411P|4:20P | | 4:28P |4:35P | 4:42P | 4:44P |4:47P | 4:55P
BCTC /VoTec w 5.05P | 5:13P | 5:18P | 5:23P | 5:32P | | 5:38P | 5:45P | 5:52P | 5:54P | 5:57P | 6:05P
@ Mercer @ Amazon 6:15P | 6:23P | 6:27P | 6:33P | 6:42P | | 6:48P | 6:55P | 7:02P | 7.04P | 7:07P | 7:15P
(WEEKEND ONLY) ) 7.25P | 733P | =~ | 741P|7:50P | |7:56P |8:03P [8:10P |8:12P |8:15P | 8:25P
8:30P | 8:36P | —- |8:44P |8:53P | |8:58P |9:05P |9:10P |9:12P |9:15P | 9:20P




